
Beccles A  6.45 Start EBA A       6.30 Start
Mon 08-May Mund & Seething Away Tues 02-May Earsham Home Wed     10-May Beccles B Home

Mon 15-May Lowestoft Rail Home Tues 09-May Institute Away Wed 17-May Thurlton B Away

Mon 22-May Blundeston Away Tues 16-May Loddon B Home Wed 24-May Wenhaston Home

Mon 29-May Thurlton A Home Tues 23-May Wrentham Away Wed 31-May Thurlton A Away

Mon 05-Jun No Game Tues 30-May Aldeby Away Wed 07-Jun Lowestoft Rail A Home

Mon 12-Jun Wrentham A Away Tues 06-Jun Mund/Seething Home Wed 14-Jun Beccles B Away

Mon 19-Jun Bungay Home Tues 13-Jun No Game Wed 21-Jun Thurlton B Home

Mon 26-Jun Kessingland A Away Tues 20-Jun No Game Wed 28-Jun Wenhaston Away

Mon 03-Jul Mund & Seething Home Tues 27-Jun Earsham Away Wed 05-Jul Thurlton A Home

Mon 10-Jul Lowestoft Rail Away Tues 04-Jul Institute Home Wed 12-Jul Lowestoft Rail A Away

Mon 17-Jul Blundeston Home Tues 11-Jul Loddon B Away

Mon 24-Jul Thurlton A Away Tues 18-Jul Wrentham Home

Mon 31-Jul Wrentham A Home Tues 25-Jul Aldeby Home

Mon 07-Aug Bungay Away Tues 01-Aug Mund/Seething Away

Mon 14-Aug Kessingland A Home Tues 08-Aug No Game

Benacre B 6.45 Start Cups EBA B         6.30 Start
Mon 08-May Institute Home Norton Cup Wed 10-May Beccles A Away

Mon 15-May Oulton Broad Away Sun 18-Jun Felixstowe & Suffolk Home/Away Wed 17-May Wenhaston Home

Mon 22-May Earsham Home Junior Cup Wed 24-May Thurlton A Away

Mon 29-May Sole Bay Away Fri 26-May Thurlton Away Wed 31-May Lowestoft Rail A Home

Mon 05-Jun No Game Easey Cup Wed 07-Jun Thurlton B Away

Mon 12-Jun Hales Home A       By 28 May Blundeston Home/Away Wed 14-Jun Beccles A Home
Mon 19-Jun Halesworth Away Wed 21-Jun Wenhaston Away

Mon 26-Jun Caxton Home B       By 28 May Thurlton A Home/Away Wed 28-Jun Thurlton A Home

Mon 03-Jul Institute Away Wed 05-Jul Lowestoft Rail A Away

Mon 10-Jul Oulton Broad Home Wed 12-Jul Thurlton B Home

Mon 17-Jul Earsham Away

Mon 24-Jul Sole Bay Home

Mon 31-Jul Hales Away

Mon 07-Aug Halesworth Home

Mon 14-Aug Caxton Away

Benacre A 6.45 Start



Sunshine 2.00 Start

Club Officers Thurs 04-May Gorl Cons A Away
Thurs 11-May Earsham Home

Management Committee Thurs 18-May Aldeby Away
Chairman I Parkinson     01502 716924 Thurs 25-May Gorl Links A Away
Vice Chairman J Hogwood     01502 716298 Thurs 01-Jun Kessingland Red Home
Secretary R Devine         01502 713268 Thurs 08-Jun Kessingland Blue Away
Treasurer WJ Wells        01502 715509 Thurs 15-Jun Low Rail Navy Home
Committee A Oliver          01502 717208 Thurs 22-Jun Institute Away
Committee E Curtis           01502 476398 Thurs 29-Jun Bradwell Ash Away
Committee R Oliver          01502 717208 Thurs 06-Jul Gorl Cons A Home
Committee D Mann          07891 853961 Thurs 13-Jul Earsham Away

Thurs 20-Jul Aldeby Home
Captains Thurs 27-Jul Gorl Links A Home

EBA A Captain D Mann           07891 853961 Thurs 03-Aug Kessingland Red Away
EBA B Captain J Hogwood    01502 716298 Thurs 10-Aug Kessingland Blue Home

Benacre A I Norman        07967 436671 Thurs 17-Aug Low Rail Navy Away

Benacre B J Hogwood     01502 716298 Thurs 24-Aug Institute Home

Beccles A R Oliver          01502 717208 Thurs 31-Aug Bradwell Ash Home
Halesworth A A Oliver          01502 717208

Sunshine C Parkinson   01502 716924 Halesworth League Cup 6.30 Start
Fri 05-May Hales H & A

Others Fri 12-May Bungay H & A
BE Competitions D Mann           07891 853961 Fri 19-May Halesworth H & A

Green Keeper G Slater           01502 714950 Fri 26-May
Ladies Rep  M Wright       01502 713766 Fri 02-Jun

Halesworth Div 1  6.30 Start becclestownbowlsclub@gmail.com

Fri 09-Jun Wenhaston Away
Fri 16-Jun Thurlton Away
Fri 23-Jun Earsham Home
Fri 30-Jun Low Rail A Away www.becclestownbowlsclub.co.uk
Fri 07-Jul Bungay Home
Fri 14-Jul Wenhaston Home
Fri 21-Jul Thurlton Home
Fri 28-Jul Earsham Away
Fri 04-Aug Low Rail A Home
Fri 11-Aug Bungay Away
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